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Med. pract. Lena Christina
Dietermann

Fachérztin far Kinder- und Jugendheilkunde

Languages
DE,EN,SW,FR

Work Experience
2011-2013

2010-2011
2007-2009
2005-2006
2004-2005

Education
2013

Accreditation

Xundheitszentrum Stein am Rhein

Specialties

Paediatrics

Contact

Xundheitszentrum Stein am Rhein
Chlini Schanz 42
8260 Stein am Rhein

T +4152 741 36 26
steinamrhein@swissmedical.net
www.xundheitszentrum.ch
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